
Atherton and Tyldesley Sports Association  


Community contacts for local sports clubs 

Athletics 

Name Organisation Contact information 

Joe Galvin Leigh Harriers leighharriers@btconnect.com 

Jonathan Hall Astley and Tyldesley Road Runners jonhall71@hotmail.co.uk 

Stuart Livesey Leigh Junior parkrun stuartlivesey@hotmail.com 

Jenny Meadows Athletics Masterclass info@jennymeadows.co.uk 

Aquatics 

Name Organisation Contact information 

Diane Stafford 

Lee Toone 

Tyldesley Swimming and Water Polo Club 

 

07762135449 or diane@tswpc.co.uk (Swimming) 

07813612607 or lee@tswpc.co.uk (Water Polo) 

Ian Roberts Howe Bridge Sports Centre Ian.Roberts@ihlmail.org or 01942 870403 

Natalia Stothard 

 

Pelican Centre 

  

natalia@pelicantyldesley.co.uk 

(Learn to swim, Flip n Fun – Diving, Syncronised Swimming & Rookie Lifeguard) 

Boxing 

Name Organisation Contact information 

Damian Jones Astley VIP Boxing info@astleyvip.com or 01942 275634 

David Morris Become a Champion 07584483337 

Cricket 

Name Organisation Contact information 

James Cutt Astley and Tyldesley Cricket Club jcutt@lancashirecricket.co.uk 

Tony Gredecki Atherton Cricket Club tony.gredecki@ets-consulting.co.uk 

Crown Green Bowling 

Name Organisation Contact information 

Mavis Bent Atherton Botanical Bowling Club 07779923826 

Stephen Mackey Tyldesley Bowling and Subscription club stejoanne@live.co.uk or tyldesleysubby@mail.com 

Cycling 

Name Organisation Contact information 

Mike Hack Astley and Tyldesley Cycle Club m.hack@blueyonder.co.uk 

Dance 

Name Organisation Contact information 

Lesley Aldred Tyldesley Marionettes (Morris Dancing)  07960622442 or Lesleyaldred@aol.com 

Miriam Bowyer MB Dance 07588022855 or miriambowyerdance@gmail.com 

Amanda Calland Fever Morris Dancing  07411143584 or amandcalland3@gmail.com 

Rebecca Hall Diddi Dance: 18 months – 5 years Rebecca.hall@diddidance.com 

Emma Jackson Simply Dance emmaljackson84@yahoo.co.uk 

Donna Wyatt 180 Dance 180danceclub@googlemail.com 

Football 

Name Organisation Contact information 

 

U7 Galaxy         Tom Roberts 

U8 Hurricanes         Adi Dootson 

U8 Tornados         Rob Turner 

U8 Typhoons           Neil Roberts 

U9 Cobras         Chris Wetzig 

U9 Thunder         Stu Hughes 

U9 Warriors         Danny Quinn 

U9  Raptors         Ian Bramhall 

U10 Vixens         Mike O'Regan 

U10 Pumas         Dan McGreal 

U10 Panthers           James Byrne 

U10 Titans         Bryan Smith 

U11 Venom         Paul Dale 

U11 Volcanos         Paul Foster 

U12 Falcons             Gary Greenwood 

U12 Jaguars         Colette Prince 

U12 Allstars         Mark Nevin 

U12 Tigers         John Bradley 

U12 Wolves         Sara Hutchinson 

U13 Bulldogs         Daz Flynn 

U13 Dragons         Andy Dudley 

U14 Dragons         Chris Smallwood 

U14 Girls         Lee Gallagher 

U14 Titans         Mark Nevin 

U14 Lightning          Paul Worle 

Astley and Tyldesley Football Club 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

07581181074 or tproberts74@hotmail.com 

07969759998 or dootson09@hotmail.com 

07808319771 or r.turner@cundall.com 

07825818970 or nair.roberts@gmail.com 

07976827330 or c.wetzig@sky.com 

07811378077 or stuhughes1@hotmail.com 

07858302228 or dan.qu1nn@outlook.com 

07738403364 or ijbramhall@hotmail.co.uk 

07841507752 or mikeoregan65@icloud.com 

07767613461   

07775738139 or jamesbyrne119@btinternet.com 

07545963036 or bryan_smith32@aol.co.uk 

07883225267 or atfixtures@gmail.co.uk 

07738435155 or fosterp6981@gmail.com 

07552040101 or gary@greenwoodandco.net 

07969674150 or cj_prince@outlook.com 

07551182406 or nezandclaire@talktalk.net 

07795605069 or mail@thebradders.co.uk 

07562899745 or sarahut20@gmail.com 

07739973105 or dazzaflynn@gmail.com 

07770821505 or dudleyandy71@gmail.com 

07506195520 or chri55mallwood@icloud.com 

07375513288 or lee.gallagher@temptek.co.uk 

07551182406 or nezandclaire@talktalk.net 

07920761255 or paulworley3@hotmail.com 

mailto:Ian.Roberts@ihlmail.org
mailto:info@astleyvip.com
mailto:tony.gredecki@ets-consulting.co.uk
mailto:stejoanne@live.co.uk


Football continued 

Name Organisation Contact information 

 

U14 Pythons         Steven Boardman 

U15 Girls United     Lorraine Warwick-Ellis 

U15 Scorpions         Chris Latham 

U15 Dynamos          Lee Smallshaw 

U15 Tornados          Andy Hampson 

U15 Vipers         Paul Dale 

U16 Tornados          Rob Troughton 

U17 Panthers          Andy Atkins 

U17 Tigers         Allen Davies 

U18 Tigers         Christian Lennon 

OA Second               James Lewtas 

OA First         Simon Ellis 

OA Sunday               James Higham 

Astley and Tyldesley Football Club continued 

 

 

07828761080 or boardy76@aol.co.uk 

07890092087 or lwarwick21@gmail.com 

07464229248 or crop2011@hotmail.co.uk 

07809366145 or lee.smallshaw@ntlworld.com 

07825234639 or andrew_h_86@btinternet.com 

07883225267 or atfixtures@gmail.co.uk 

07515811499 or wob9987@hotmail.co.uk 

07855051732 or andrew.atkins29@gmail.com 

07971359078 or Daviesa41@sky.com 

07594312090 or christianlennon@ymail.com 

07460867340 or jameselewtas@yahoo.co.uk 

07779357995 or siellis81.se@googlemail.com 

07379209676 orrealhigham17@gmail.com
 

Kev Doyley Pennington Football Club Kevin@Doyley.net 

Gareth Nolan Wigan Athletic Community Trust g.nolan@wiganathletic.com 

Shaun Lynch Atherton Laburnum Rovers 07725568764 or lynchy63@live.co.uk 

Paul Grainey 

Gary Hayes 

Atherton Town Community Football Club  
(from 3 years – open age) 

07949420447 

07966494786 

Emil Anderson Atherton Collieries secretaryacfc1916@yahoo.com 

Simon Hampson Hindsford Football club 07769273189 

Tony Hogan Howe Bridge Mills Football Club tonyhogan55@hotmail.com 

Luke Joyce Luke Joyce Pro Football Academy 07921396846 

Jonny Sands Kickstarterz (Pre-School Sports Skills) 07847278836 or Jonnysands@sky.com 

Lewis Smith Lancashire FA (Officiating) Lewis.Smith@LancashireFA.com 

Dave Tickle Pro-Player Academy info@professionalplayeracademy.com 

Chris Yates Funsport4kidz (Football) 07738631051 or chrisyates2812@gmail.com 

Golf/Kickgolf 

Name Organisation Contact information 

Nick Solski Boomers and Swingers (Golf) nick@nicksolski.com 

Inclusive Sports (Kurling, VX, Smite!) 

Name Organisation Contact information 

Ian Crosby All inclusive sports ian@vxengland.org 

Karate 

Name Organisation Contact information 

Dan Cameron (SSK Karate) Tyldesley Atherton Karate Club 07837867487 or Dan.cameron1@hotmail.com 

Gary Foxwell English Karate Academy 07747055793 or gary@englishkarateacademy.com 

Martial Arts 

Name Organisation Contact information 

Ian Charlson Kokoro Ju Jitsu 07906752008 

Russell Jarmesty Jarmesty Martial Arts Academy 07763690903 

Netball 

Name Organisation Contact information 

Emma Toone Tyldesley Netball club emmaheap@blueyonder.co.uk 

Outdoor Education Centres 

Name Organisation Contact information 

Lesley Sharp Wigan Outdoor Education Centres lesley.sharp@brathay.org.uk 

Rugby 

Name Organisation Contact information 

Sam Quigley Leigh East 
 (from Reception class – Under 18’s) 

07970851596 or sam.c.quigley@gmail.com 

Celia Farrimond Leigh Miners Girls Rugby League celiafarrimond@hotmail.com 

Heather Parker-Preece Leigh Community Trust heather@leighcommunitytrust.co.uk 

Dave Morris Westhoughton Lions Rugby League westhoughtonlionsrugby@gmail.com or 07932897435 

Steve Thirkell Tyldesley Rugby Union Club  steve.thirkell@jcdecaux.com 

Tennis  

Name Organisation Contact information 

Dave Evans Astley Tennis club davidevans8351@live.co.uk 

Ian Nutter Ellesmere Sports Club 07938130295 

Wigan Council (Inspiring Healthy Lifestyles) 

Name Organisation Contact information 

Ian Roberts Howe Bridge Sports Centre Ian.Roberts@ihlmail.org or 01942 870403 

 

Doug Walmsley Inspiring Healthy Lifestyles Douglas.Walmsley@ihlmail.org or 01942 488491 

 

mailto:steve.thirkell@jcdecaux.com
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Wrestling 

Name Organisation Contact information 

Chris Hoban Wrestling (Unit 7 Gym, Tyldesley) 07526926774 

Yoga 

Name Organisation Contact information 

Toni Aspinall Toni Marie Yoga toni.aspinall@gmail.com 

Jane Bennett Sparkling Kids Yoga (Yoga & Mindfulness)  07866001130 or hello@sparklingkidsyoga.co.uk 

 

 

St. George’s Central CE Primary School and Nursery 

Darlington Street •  Tyldesley  •  M29 8DH 

Telephone: 01942 883773       Email: headteacher@admin.saintgeorgescentral.wigan.sch.uk         Website: www.atsa.org.uk 

                             Twitter: @MrGSGC                    Facebook: Atherton and Tyldesley Sports Association          Instagram: atsa2011 


